Veesrs

Vysledky pftijimaciho fizeni na obor

Kuchar - ¢isnik — 3. kolo

Poradi

N o b, N e

IDENT
122212
122311
122231
122192
122181
122200
122235

Celkem
100,00
98,00
44,6
59.47
54,54
43.14
34.77

Splnil
splnil
splnil
splnil
splnil
splnil
splnil
splnil

Pfijat
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima
se pfijima

30. srpna 2024



